LIGA SKOL 2018 - 4. KOLO

400 metru
POTER DIVKY (2009 A MLADSI) ¢as body
1 Hadravova Adéla 10 ZS Dr.M.Tyrse 01:27,1 11
2 Knesplova Amilie 09  ZS Zakupy 01:28,4 9
3 Vlkova Bara 10  ZS Patova 01:33,8 8
4 Muchova Tereza 10 ZS 28. fijna 01:39,6 7
5 Petrnouskova Klara 09  Z8lJiini 01:40,5 6
6 Zachova Sofie 09 ZS Dr.M.Tyrse 01:40,8 5
7 Sevéikova Libuse 11 zS Pétova 01:48,5 4
8 Prokopova Lucie 09  7528.f¥ijna 01:52,8 3
9 Kadle¢kova Sofie 10  zSKli¢ 02:02,9 2
10 Suchankova Sofie 09 ZS Patova 02:06,0 1
POTER CHLAPCI (2009 A MLADSI) ¢as body
1 Kmoch Stépan 09  zS$Patova 01:19,9 11
2 Kz Antonin 09  z8liini 01:22,3 9
3 Panéacek Filip 09  ZSKIi¢ 01:25,5 8
4 Knespl Kristidn 09  ZS Zakupy 01:25,8 7
5 Vitou$ Dominik 09 ZS Slovanka 01:26,2 6
6 Houdek JiFi 09 7S Patova 01:26,7 5
7 Simanek Martin 10  zSKli¢ 01:26,9 4
8 Ehrlich Jachym 09  ZSPatova 01:30,4 3
9 Kubelka Luk4s 09 78 Patova 01:36,1 2
10 Cerny Frantisek 10  7528.fijna 01:38,1 1
11 Blazek Matégj 11 z528.fijna 01:42,5
12 Blazek Jakub 11  7528.fijna 01:42,9
13 Bartak Zdenék 10  z8 Patova 01:43,3
14 Syrovy Jaroslav 10  ZSlada 01:43,6
15 Flicek Tomas 09  7528.f¥ijna 01:45,3
16 Frydrych Lucien 09  z528.f¥ijna 01:46,9
17 Kubista Lukds 11 z528.fijna 01:54,9
18 Andrlik Samuel 11 ZSKlig 01:59,8
19 Kral Matgj 10  z828.fijna 02:05,0
20 Wepper Marek 11 z8Kli¢ 02:25,3
21 Gomzjakov Matyas 10  z8Kli¢ 02:32,7

Adam Daniel 09  ZzS Pétova DNP



800 metri

NEJMLADSIi ZAKYNE (2007 - 2008)

1 Wortnerova Michaela
2 Sev¢ikové Anna
3 Hrebenova Nikola
4 Mazalova Nela
5 AstaloSova Anna
6 Treglerovd Andrea
7 Zéarubova Nela
8 Krencilova Katefina
9 SindelaFova Markéta
10 Sustrova Sara
Zihariskd Zderika
MLADSI ZAKYNE (2005 - 2006)
1 MenSsikova Blazena
2 Fikarova Lucie
3 Cerninova Anna
4 Krencilova Lucie
5 Sibravova Anita
6 Groesbeek Roos
7 Kozderkova Petra
8 Sazamova Anna
9 Lemfeldova Ella
10 Ahneova Anna
11 Pandackova Eva
12 Hudrlikova Adéla
13 Frydrychova Julie
14 Zihanska Jana
15 BuSova Michala
16 Krakorova lenka
17 ProkeSova Dorothea
18 BenesSova Leontyna
STARSI ZAKYNE (2003 - 2004)
1 Mazlrkova Nela
2 Peskarova Lucie
3 Kostalova Bara
4 Stépankova Valerie
5 Patzeltova Viktorie
6 Strnadova Klara
7 Walterova Eliska

ZENY (2002 a atarsi)
1 Rysava Vendullka
2 Sirlova Dominika
3 Klimova Katefina
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ZS 28. fijna

ZS Patova

ZS Partyzanska
ZS Patova

ZS Patova

ZS 28. Fijna

ZS Klig

ZS 28. Fijna

ZS Dr.M.Tyrse
ZS Patova

ZS Dr.M.Tyrse DNP

ZS 28. Fijna

ZS Jizni

ZS Dr.M.Tyrse

ZS 28. fijna

ZS Slovanka
Gymnazium Ceska Lipa
ZS Sever

Gymnazium Ceska Lipa
ZS Patova

ZS 28. fijna

ZS Kli¢

ZS Kli¢

Z8 28. fijna

ZS Dr.M.Tyrse

Z5 Moskevska

ZS 28. fijna

ZS Kli¢

ZS Kli¢

ZS Partyzanska

ZS Slovanka
Gymnazium Ceskd Lipa
ZS Kli¢

Z5 Namésti Novy Bor
ZS 28. fijna

ZS Patova

ZS U lesa Novy Bor
OA Ceské Lipa
AC Ceska Lipa

body
03:03,0
03:07,9
03:26,0
03:27,4
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02:44,8 11
02:48,0
02:48,6
02:53,8
03:02,8
03:03,3
03:03,5

S 000N 0

body
02:34,8 11
02:49,1 9
03:02,1 8
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NEJMLADSI ZACI (2007 - 2008)
1 Samek Jonas
2 Novak Vojtéch
3 Burda Tobias
4 Entner Jan
5 Zaruba Simon
6 Durech Petr
7 Svaton Jakub
8 Kulhanek Jifi
9 Novotny Vladimir
10 Plechaty Daniel
11 Kubat Krystof
12 Prochdzka Filip
13 Kutik Vojtéch
14 Budaj Jan
15 Masilko Krystof
16 Kraus Matéj
17 Studeny Jakub

MLADSI ZACI (2005 - 2006)
1 Picha Stépén
2 Vlk Simon
3 Severa Matous
4 Lixomer Petr
5 Staroba Adam
6 Slechta Adam
7 Béli¢ Matya
8 Kmoch Mikulas
9 Mathaus Krystof
10 Havel Vit
11 Tlusty Frantisek
12 Lacina Jakub
13 Fadrhonc Petr
14 Pham Michal
15 Zaruba Daniel
16 Husak Kristian
17 Flicek Jakub
18 Vyhnalik Matyas
19 Rachac Vitek
20 Turek Johan
21 Spolek Tomas

07
07
08
08
08
07
07
08
08
07
08
08
07
08
08
08
08

05
05
06
06
06
06
05
06
06
06
05
05
05
06
05
05
06
05
06
05
05

ZS 28. Fijna
ZS Lada

ZS Kli¢

ZS 28. fijna
ZS Kli¢

ZS 28. fijna
ZS Patova
ZS Jizni

ZS Dr.M.Tyrse
ZS Patova
ZS Patova
ZS Kli¢

ZS Patova
ZS Patova
ZS Patova
ZS Patova
Z8 Jizni

Gymnazium Mimon
ZS Patova
ZS Zakupy
ZS 28. Fijna
ZS Patova
Z5 Dr.M.Tyrse
ZS Kli¢

ZS Patova
ZS Doksy
ZS Patova
ZS Patova
Z8 28. fijna
ZS 28. fijna
78 28. fijna
ZS 28. fijna
8 28. fijna
Z§ 28. fijna
ZS Patova
ZS Patova
Z8 28. fijna
ZS Patova

02:44,6
02:53,9
02:58,1
03:01,1
03:17,1
03:25,9
03:27,3
03:32,8
03:34,3
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03:41,9
03:47,0
03:53,1
04:37,1
04:38,6
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02:48,8
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03:10,4
03:14,1
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03:25,2
03:25,4
03:25,9
03:37,8
03:43,2
03:52,4
03:55,8
05:38,8
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STARSI ZACI (2003 - 2004)
1 Dlouhy Jifi
2 Stransky Petr
3 Polak Miroslav
4 Spetlik Vojtéch
5 Cerny Jan
6 Tregler Michal
7 Hofmann Lukas
8 Stehlik Ondrej
9 Mrnka Patrik
10 Gajarsky Petr
11 Busa Marek
12 Ujhelsky Radoslav
13 Krdkora Daniel
14 Vaclavik Stanislav
15 Cerny Dsvid
16 Plisek Jiri
17 Maticka Jakub
Prokysek Ladislav
MUZI (2002 a starsi)
1 Bekr Radek
2 Jedlicka Martin
3 Kadas Jan
4 Rus Matéj
5 Vyrostko Tibor
6 Rohlik Josef
7 Havasek Jan
8 Tichy Jakub
9 Prenosil Julidn
10 Simon Dominik

PORADI SKOL:

1 ZS 28. fijna

2 7S Patova

3 ZS Kli¢

4 7S Dr.M.Tyrde
5 ZS Jizni

6 ZS Slovanka
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Z5 Dr.M.Tyrse

ZS Doksy

ZS 28. fijna

ZS Slovanka

ZS Slovanka

ZS 28. fijna

ZS 28. Fijna

ZS 28. fijna

ZS Patova

ZS 28. fijna

ZS Moskevska

ZS 28. fijna

ZS 28. fijna

ZS Slovanka

ZS 28. fijna

ZS 28. fijna

ZS Kli¢

ZS Patova DNP
Cas

AC Ceska Lipa

ZS 28. fijna

OA Ceska Lipa

ZS 28. fijna

ZS 28. fijna

ZS 28. fijna

ZS 28. fijna

ZS 28. fijna

Z8 Jiini

OA Cesk4 Lipa
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02:26,7
02:29,2
02:32,1
02:35,9
02:39,7
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03:03,8
03:14,9
03:25,8
03:26,9
03:37,7
04:10,6
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PORADI JEDNOTLIVCU:

POTER CHLAPCI (2009 A MLADSI)
1 Kmoch Stépan
2 KF¥iz Antonin
3 Panacek Filip
4 Houdek Jifi
4 Knespl Kristidn
4 Vitous Dominik
7 Simanek Martin
8 Havelka Ondrej
9 Votruba Jan

10 Flicek Tom3as
11 Adam Pavel

11 Ehrlich Jdchym
13 Adam Daniel
14 Bartak Zdenék
15 Kubista Lukas
16 Kubelka Lukas
17 Brych Ondrej
17 Cerny Frantisek

NEJMLADSI ZACI (2007 - 2008)
1 Novéak Vojtéch
2 Samek Jonas
3 Kulhanek Jiri
4 Durech Petr
5 Burga Tobias
6 Entner Jan
7 Janda Krystof
7 Zéruba Simon
9 Svaton Jakub

10 Novotny Vladimir
11 Masilko Krystof
11 Prochdzka Filip
13 Krauz Matéj

14 Studeny Jakub
15 Kutik Vojtéch

16 Faltus Pavel

17 Plechaty Daniel

MLADSI ZACI (2005 - 2006)
1 Picha Stépan
2 Vik Simon
3 Liksomer Petr
4 Severa Matous
5 Havel Vit
5 Pulo Tomas
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5 Tlusty FrantisSek

8 Slechta Adam

9 Franék Lukas
10 Lacina Jakub
10 Staroba Adam
12 Raiminus Adam
13 Fadrhonc Petr
13 Zaruba Daniel
15 Harbich Oldftich
15 Mathaus Krystof
15 Vyoral Petr
18 Kmoch Mikulds
19 Vyhnalik Matyas
20 Béli¢ Matya
20 Suchanek Adam
22 Flicek Jakub
22 Podrazil Adam
24 Kulik Pavel
24 Pham Michal
24 Vesely Daniel

STARSI ZACI (2003 - 2004)

1 Stransky Petr
2 Cerny Jan
3 Hofmann Lukas
4 Tregler Michal
5 Vdaclavik Stanislav
6 Stehlik Ondrej
7 Dlouhy Jiri
7 Kapustiansky Alexandr
9 Kadlec Lukas
9 Kettner Stépan
11 Korous Mikulas
11 Polak Miroslav
11 Vysusil Vitek
14 Balog Marek
14 Spetlik Vojtéch
16 Bodi Martin
16 Busek Marek
18 Hlavi¢ka Dominik
18 Kamensky Martin
18 Krasnici Denis
18 Volek Matous
22 Marecek Jan
22 Svoboda Matéj
24 Kracik Frantisek
25 Maly Otakar
25 Maticka Jakub
25 Mrnka Patrik
25 Plisek Jifi
25 Ujhelsky Radoslav
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ZS Dr.M.Tyrse
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ZS Kli¢

ZS Patova
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30 Cerny David
30 Gajarsky Petr
30 Minh Tomas

MUZI (2002 a starsi)
1 Rus Matéj
2 Kadas Jan
3 Vyrostko Tibor
4 Jedlicka Martin
5 Tichy Jakub
6 Bekr Radek
6 Sedlacek Vaclav
8 Sirlo Martin
9 Rohlik Josef
10 Havlasek Jan
11 Jandac Petr
11 Navoj Michal
13 Barta Hynek
13 Stupka Patrik
15 Simon Dominik
16 Gulea Andrej
17 Hegedus Lukas
18 Prenosil Julidn
19 Konrdd Krystof
20 Grus Vojtéch
21 Zima Marek
22 Bobak Martin
22 Vomacka Pavel
POTER DIiVKY (2009 A MLADSI)
1 Hadravova Adéla
2 Knesplova Amalie
3 Prokopova Lucie
4 Vlkova Bara
5 Havlova Eliska
5 Muchova Tereza
7 Prochazkova Nela
8 Petrnouskova Klara
9 Sev¢ikova Libuge
10 Beranova Alzbéta
10 Zachova Sofie
12 Rihova Lucie
13 Kadleckova Sofie
14 Pekarkova Theresa
15 Brunerova Vanessa
16 Doubkova Dominika
16 Rihova Blanka
16 Suchankova Sofie
16 Vasilova Katefina
20 Cerna Monika
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OA Ceska Lipa
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ZS 28. fijna

ZS 28. Fijna
AC Ceska Lipa
OA Ceska Lipa
ZS Kli¢

ZS 28. Fijna

ZS 28. fijna
SPS Ceska Lipa
ZS 28. fijna
AC Ceska Lipa
AC Ceska Lipa
OA Ceské Lipa
ZS 28. fijna

ZS Slovanka
Z8 Jizni

ZS 28. fijna

ZS 28. fijna

ZS Kli¢

ZS Kli¢

SPS Ceska Lipa

ZS Dr.M.Tyrse
ZS Zakupy

ZS 28. fijna
Z8 Patova

Z8 Jizni

ZS 28. fijna
Z5 Dr.M.Tyrse
Z8 Jiini

ZS Patova

ZS Kli¢

Z5 Dr.M.Tyrse
ZS5 28. fijna
ZS Kli¢

Z8 Jiini

Z8 Jizni

Z5 Kli¢

Z8 28. fijna
Z8 Patova

ZS Slovanka
Z8 Jiini
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NEJMLADSI ZAKYNE (2007 - 2008)

1 Wortnerova Michaela
2 Treglerova Andrea
3 Sevéikova Anna
4 Mazalova Nela
5 Zarubova Nela
6 Kfencilova Katefina
7 Astalosova Anna
8 Brejchova Magdalena
9 Hfebenova Nikola
10 Bahnikova Michaela
11 Sustrova Sara
11 Vranova Alexandra
13 Préllerova Tereza
14 Dzurkova Viola
14 Korousova Adéla
14 Votrubova Alzbéta
17 SindelaFova Markéta

vs oz

MLADSI ZAKYNE (2005 - 2006)

1 Mensikova BlaZena

2 Cerninova Anna

3 Kozderkova Petra

4 Fikarova Lucie

5 Sazamovd Anna

6 Groesbeek Roos

7 Kfencilova Lucie

8 Sokolova Martina

8 Sibravova Anita
10 Solnicka Kristyna
11 Strnadova Katefina
12 Lorenzova Amalie
13 Kopeckd Adéla
14 Cernd Anna
14 ProkeSova Dorotea
14 Prokesova Magdalena
17 Hellerova Carole
17 Krékorova Lenka
17 Lemfeldova Ella
20 Ahneova Anna
20 Dubravikova Veronika
20 Panackova Zoja
20 Petdkova Katefina
20 Samkova Zuzana

07
07
08
07
07
08
07
08
07
07
07
07
08
08
07
08
08

05
06
06
05
05
05
06
05
05
05
05
06
05
05
06
05
05
06
06
06
05
06
06
06

ZS 28. fijna
ZS 28. fijna
ZS Patova

ZS Patova

ZS Kli¢

ZS 28. fijna
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ZS Dr.M.Tyrse
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ZS Patova

ZS Patova

ZS Kli¢

ZS Patova

ZS Dr.M.Tyrse
ZS Kli¢

ZS Patova

Z5 Dr.M.Tyrse

Z8 28. fijna

ZS Dr.M.Tyrse
ZS Sever

ZS Jizni

Gymnazium Ceska Lipa
Gymnazium Ceska Lipa

ZS 28. fijna
ZS Lada

ZS Slovanka
ZS Dr.M.Tyrse
ZS 28. fijna
ZS Dr.M.Tyrse
ZS 28. fijna
ZS Dr.M.Tyrse
ZS Kli¢

ZS Kli¢

Z8 28. fijna
ZS5 28. fijna
ZS Patova

ZS5 28. fijna
Z8 28. fijna
ZS Kli¢

ZS Partyzanska
ZS Patova
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STARSI ZAKYNE (2003 - 2004)

1 Mazarkova Nela

2 Peskarova Lucie

3 Strnadova Klara

4 Kostéalova Bara

5 Stépankova Valerie

6 Patzeltovd Viktorie

7 Svobodova Daniela

8 Hrudkova Adéla

9 Hanvaldova Nikol
10 Cermakovd Barbora
11 Jantacova Adéla
11 Jelinkova Barbora
13 Pojerova Vanesa
14 HegediiSova Sandra
14 Walterova Eliska
16 Hajkova Helena
16 Stfedova Anna
18 Hanova Markéta
18 Pfihorova Tereza
18 Rusova Hana

21 Khadsuren Khadbaatar Hande
ZENY (2002 a atarsi)

1 RySava Vendullka

2 Sirlova Dominika

3 Klimova Katefina

4 Peskarova Tereza

5 Vorlickovd Anna

6 Kuklova Daniela

6 Sztoldrikova Adéla

8 BouchnerovaAlena

8 Pencevova Nina
10 Svitdkova Alena

TOP 15

1 Novak Vojtéch
1 Stransky Petr

3 Wortnerova Michaela

4 Mensikova Blazena
4 RySava Vendullka
6 Rus Matéj

6 Mazdrkova Nela

8 Samek Jonas

9 Picha Stépan

9 Sirlova Dominika
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ZS Partyzanska

ZS Slovanka

Z8 28. fijna
Gymnazium Ceska Lipa
ZS Kli¢

ZS Namésti Novy Bor
ZS 28. Fijna

ZS 28. fijna

ZS Kli¢

ZS Patova
Gymnazium Ceskd Lipa
ZS 28. fijna

Z5 Dr.M.Tyrse

ZS Slovanka

ZS Patova

ZS 28. fijna

ZS Partyzanska

ZS 28. fijna

ZS Kli¢

ZS 28. fijna

ZS 28. fijna

ZS U lesa Novy Bor
OA Ceska Lipa

AC Ceska Lipa
Gymnazium Novy Bor
OA Cesk4 Lipa

ZS 28. fijna
Gymnazium Ceska Lipa
AC Ceska Lipa

OA Ceskd Lipa

ZS Patova

ZS Lada

ZS Doksy

ZS 28. fijna

ZS 28. fijna

ZS U lesa Novy Bor
ZS 28. fijna

ZS Partyzanska

ZS 28. fijna
Gymnazium Mimon
OA Ceska Lipa
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11 PesSkafova Lucie
12 Treglerova Andrea
12 Cerninova Anna
14 Kmoch Stépan

14 Klimova Katefina
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ZS Slovanka
ZS 28. fijna

ZS Dr.M.Tyrse
ZS Patova

AC Ceska Lipa
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